N o v~ W

Position

City Manager

Finance Director

City Clerk

Accounting Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Accounting Technician

Assistant To City Manager

Other Positions Held

City

Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$203,598
$144,658
$94,559
$78,143
$75,726
$70,623
$65,727



